MARYLAND LOTTERY
AND GAMING

October 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet — SLOT MACHINES

) WIN PER EDUCATION LOCAL ML&G Small, Minority,
Slo'\t"m"ci?gecsz\'/’;?me UNIT TOTAL TRUST :Aogﬁ'é IMPACT OPERATIONAL  Women Business %ﬁi‘gg
(WPU) FUND GRANTS EXPENSES /Commerce

Total October 2021 $114,785,550.92 $44,010,993.56 $7,812,156.09 $6,231,300.35 $1,145,743.36 $1,685,172.51 $53,900,185.05

TOTAL
FY2022 TO DATE

$460,724,208.93 $177,009,091.13 $31,433,137.34 $25,080,629.35 $4,581,136.68 $6,781,129.89 $215,839,084.54

MGM National Harbor
October 2021
MGM National Harbor
FY2022 to date

$618.29 $41,429,250.20 $17,009,853.95 $2,903,072.20 $2,281,297.36 $413,620.33 $622,110.91 $18,199,295.45

2,158
$162,111,370.95 $66,845,144.68 $11,395,899.41 $8,958,883.98 $1,610,424.04 $2,442,360.23 $70,858,658.61

Live! Casino & Hotel
October 2021

$364.37 $42,892,248.37 $15,488,075.09 $3,007,664.69 $2,363,702.37 $427,765.29 $644,540.90 $20,960,500.03

Live! Casino & Hotel 3,787

FY2022 to date $169,189,929.40 $61,329,482.04 $11,890,084.76 $9,347,036.98 $1,681,501.59 $2,548,246.65 $82,393,577.38

Horseshoe
October 2021

$252.23 $11,872,593.20 $4,634,503.98 $831,584.65 $653,439.84 $118,614.10 $178,200.69 $5,456,249.94

Horseshoe Casino ALl

FY2022 to date $48,179,845.29 $18,872,018.62 $3,382,414.66 $2,658,625.24 $479,614.95 $724,881.10 $22,062,290.72

Hollywood Casino
October 2021

$292.12 $6,589,127.94 $3,032,721.60 $461,493.14 $362,627.98 $65,834.80 $98,893.39 $2,567,557.03

727

Hollywood Casino

FY2022 to date $27,517,959.87 $12,688,722.78 $1,930,751.48 $1,517,482.71 $274,180.83 $413,768.14 $10,693,053.93

Ocean Downs Casino
October 2021
Ocean Downs Casino
FY2022 to date

$259.43 $6,834,588.69 $2,190,068.69 $478,724.61 $376,172.06 $68,278.44 $102,586.26 $3,618,758.63

849

$32,873,059.00 $10,568,326.71 $2,306,063.92 $1,812,418.05 $327,630.59 $494,195.83 $17,364,423.90

Rocky OGCE&)CE?SZ'BS 1Reso” $268.20 $5,167,742.52 $1,655,770.25 $129,616.80 $194,060.74 $51,630.40 $38,840.36 $3,097,823.97
621

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2022 to date

$20,852,044.42 $6,705,396.30 $527,923.11 $786,182.39 $207,784.68 $157,677.94 $12,467,080.00

Percentages are base statutory amounts. Dollar totals include additional contributions to state accounts from expired tickets, due to changes to statutes. Therefore, dollar amounts differ from statutory percentages.



Maryland Casino
Table Game Revenue

TOTAL October 2021

TOTAL FY2022 Year to Date

MGM National Harbor
October 2021

NUMBER

BANKED
TABLES

MGM National Harbor
FY2022 TO DATE

Live! Casino & Hotel
October 2021

137

Live! Casino & Hotel
FY2022 TO DATE

Horseshoe Casino
October 2021

114

Horseshoe Casino
FY2022 TO DATE

Hollywood Casino
October 2021

13

Hollywood Casino
FY2022 TO DATE

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
October 2021

16

Rocky Gap Casino Resort
FY2022 TO DATE

Ocean Downs Casino
October 2021

18

Ocean Downs Casino
FY2022 TO DATE

NUMBER OF

NON-
BANKED
TABLES

50

23

October 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet — TABLE GAMES

BANKED
TABLES
WPT

$2,537.72

$3,909.05

$1,397.58

$2,232.88

$1,265.61

$1,487.22

NON-
BANKED
TABLES

WPT

$1,352.27

$853.96

L
L

$516.99

$968.08

$0.00

$0.00

BANKED
TABLES

$36,799,991.07

NON-BANKED
TABLES

$3,393,356.00

TOTAL

$40,193,347.07

EDUCATION
TRUST
FUND

$6,029,002.07

$2,009,667.34

LOCAL

JURISDICTIONS

CASINO
SHARE

$32,154,677.66

$194,178,742.28

$12,901,747.50

$14,068,849.00

$1,551,051.00

$208,247,591.28

$14,452,798.50

$31,237,138.71

$2,167,919.78

$10,412,379.53

$722,639.92

$166,598,073.04

$11,562,238.80

$96,384,077.08

$6,604,772.00

$102,988,849.08

$15,448,327.36

$5,149,442.45

$82,391,079.27

$16,601,716.87

$1,323,640.00

$17,925,356.87

$2,688,803.53

$896,267.84

$14,340,285.50

$65,104,451.76

$5,429,674.00

$70,534,125.76

$10,580,118.86

$3,526,706.29

$56,427,300.61

$4,939,065.20

$368,612.00

$5,307,677.20

$796,151.58

$265,383.86

$4,246,141.76

$22,360,424.87

$1,518,117.00

$23,878,541.87

$3,581,781.28

$1,193,927.09

$19,102,833.50

$899,849.00 $150,053.00 $1,049,902.00 $157,485.30 $52,495.10 $839,921.60
$3,621,378.00 $516,286.00 $4,137,664.00 $620,649.61 $206,883.19 $3,310,131.20
$627,744.50 $0.00 $627,744.50 $94,161.68 $31,387.22 $502,195.60
$2,530,655.57 $0.00 $2,530,655.57 $379,598.35 $126,532.76 $2,024,524.46
$829,868.00 $0.00 $829,868.00 $124,480.20 $41,493.40 $663,894.40
$4,177,755.00 $0.00 $4,177,755.00 $626,663.25 $208,887.75 $3,342,204.00




