

## October 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet – SLOT MACHINES

Maryland Casino Slot Machine Revenue	# OF SLOTS	WIN PER UNIT (WPU)	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	HORSE RACING	LOCAL IMPACT GRANTS	ML&G OPERATIONAL EXPENSES	Small, Minority, Women Business /Commerce	CASINO SHARE
Total October 2021			\$114,785,550.92	\$44,010,993.56	\$7,812,156.09	\$6,231,300.35	\$1,145,743.36	\$1,685,172.51	\$53,900,185.05
TOTAL FY2022 TO DATE			\$460,724,208.93	\$177,009,091.13	\$31,433,137.34	\$25,080,629.35	\$4,581,136.68	\$6,781,129.89	\$215,839,084.54
MGM National Harbor October 2021	- 2,158	\$618.29	\$41,429,250.20	41% \$17,009,853.95	7% \$2,903,072.20	5.5% \$2,281,297.36	1% \$413,620.33	1.5% \$622,110.91	44% \$18,199,295.45
MGM National Harbor FY2022 to date			\$162,111,370.95	\$66,845,144.68	\$11,395,899.41	\$8,958,883.98	\$1,610,424.04	\$2,442,360.23	\$70,858,658.61
Live! Casino & Hotel October 2021	- 3,787	\$364.37	\$42,892,248.37	\$15,488,075.09	\$3,007,664.69	\$2,363,702.37	\$427,765.29	\$644,540.90	\$20,960,500.03
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2022 to date			\$169,189,929.40	\$61,329,482.04	\$11,890,084.76	\$9,347,036.98	\$1,681,501.59	\$2,548,246.65	\$82,393,577.38
Horseshoe October 2021	- 1,517	\$252.23	\$11,872,593.20	\$4,634,503.98	\$831,584.65	\$653,439.84	\$118,614.10	\$178,200.69	\$5,456,249.94
Horseshoe Casino FY2022 to date			\$48,179,845.29	\$18,872,018.62	\$3,382,414.66	\$2,658,625.24	\$479,614.95	\$724,881.10	\$22,062,290.72
Hollywood Casino October 2021	- 727	\$292.12	\$6,589,127.94	\$3,032,721.60	\$461,493.14	\$362,627.98	\$65,834.80	\$98,893.39	\$2,567,557.03
Hollywood Casino FY2022 to date			\$27,517,959.87	\$12,688,722.78	\$1,930,751.48	\$1,517,482.71	\$274,180.83	\$413,768.14	\$10,693,053.93
Ocean Downs Casino October 2021	- 849	\$259.43	\$6,834,588.69	\$2,190,068.69	\$478,724.61	\$376,172.06	\$68,278.44	\$102,586.26	\$3,618,758.63
Ocean Downs Casino FY2022 to date			\$32,873,059.00	\$10,568,326.71	\$2,306,063.92	\$1,812,418.05	\$327,630.59	\$494,195.83	\$17,364,423.90
Rocky Gap Casino Resort October 2021	624	\$268.20	\$5,167,742.52	\$1,655,770.25	\$129,616.80	\$194,060.74	\$51,630.40	\$38,840.36	\$3,097,823.97
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2022 to date	621		\$20,852,044.42	\$6,705,396.30	\$527,923.11	\$786,182.39	\$207,784.68	\$157,677.94	\$12,467,080.00

## October 2021 Casino Revenue Worksheet – TABLE GAMES

Maryland Casino Table Game Revenue	NUMBER OF BANKED TABLES	NUMBER OF NON- BANKED TABLES	BANKED TABLES WPT	NON- BANKED TABLES WPT	BANKED TABLES	NON-BANKED TABLES	TOTAL	EDUCATION TRUST FUND	LOCAL JURISDICTIONS	CASINO SHARE
TOTAL October 2021					\$36,799,991.07	\$3,393,356.00	\$40,193,347.07	\$6,029,002.07	\$2,009,667.34	\$32,154,677.66
TOTAL FY2022 Year to Date					\$194,178,742.28	\$14,068,849.00	\$208,247,591.28	\$31,237,138.71	\$10,412,379.53	\$166,598,073.04
								15%	5%	80%
MGM National Harbor October 2021	164	37	\$2,537.72	\$1,352.27	\$12,901,747.50	\$1,551,051.00	\$14,452,798.50	\$2,167,919.78	\$722,639.92	\$11,562,238.80
MGM National Harbor FY2022 TO DATE					\$96,384,077.08	\$6,604,772.00	\$102,988,849.08	\$15,448,327.36	\$5,149,442.45	\$82,391,079.27
Live! Casino & Hotel October 2021	137	50	\$3,909.05	\$853.96	\$16,601,716.87	\$1,323,640.00	\$17,925,356.87	\$2,688,803.53	\$896,267.84	\$14,340,285.50
Live! Casino & Hotel FY2022 TO DATE					\$65,104,451.76	\$5,429,674.00	\$70,534,125.76	\$10,580,118.86	\$3,526,706.29	\$56,427,300.61
Horseshoe Casino October 2021	114	23	\$1,397.58	\$516.99	\$4,939,065.20	\$368,612.00	\$5,307,677.20	\$796,151.58	\$265,383.86	\$4,246,141.76
Horseshoe Casino FY2022 TO DATE					\$22,360,424.87	\$1,518,117.00	\$23,878,541.87	\$3,581,781.28	\$1,193,927.09	\$19,102,833.50
Hollywood Casino October 2021	13	5	\$2,232.88	\$968.08	\$899,849.00	\$150,053.00	\$1,049,902.00	\$157,485.30	\$52,495.10	\$839,921.60
Hollywood Casino FY2022 TO DATE					\$3,621,378.00	\$516,286.00	\$4,137,664.00	\$620,649.61	\$206,883.19	\$3,310,131.20
Rocky Gap Casino Resort October 2021	16	0	\$1,265.61	\$0.00	\$627,744.50	\$0.00	\$627,744.50	\$94,161.68	\$31,387.22	\$502,195.60
Rocky Gap Casino Resort FY2022 TO DATE					\$2,530,655.57	\$0.00	\$2,530,655.57	\$379,598.35	\$126,532.76	\$2,024,524.46
Ocean Downs Casino October 2021	18	0	\$1,487.22	\$0.00	\$829,868.00	\$0.00	\$829,868.00	\$124,480.20	\$41,493.40	\$663,894.40
Ocean Downs Casino FY2022 TO DATE					\$4,177,755.00	\$0.00	\$4,177,755.00	\$626,663.25	\$208,887.75	\$3,342,204.00